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OEM Reference

HONDA 43018SAAJ50
HONDA 43018SAAJ51

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

sbs

NK

ATE

BUDWEG CALIPER
CARDONE

DRI

DRI

DRI

RE-EX

ELSTOCK
ELSTOCK
ELSTOCK
ELSTOCK

HELLA

HELLA

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
Brake ENGINEERING
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
BREMBO

BREMBO

FTE

RE-EX

RE-EX

0986135220
0986135220
13012126154
2126154
24330417147
344401
384745
4288710000
4288710010
4288710110
50605505
871878
871878000
871878001
871878007
8AC355380481
8AC355380481
BCH721
BCH721
CA2561R
CA2561R
DC74401
DC784745
F28103
F28103
RX309847A0
TCA3450
TCA4236
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